664.64 SNY

CONTENTS
PREFACE xi
1  PRODUCTION, MARKETING, AND SOURCES OF INFORMATION 1
Introduction 1
Agricultural Production 4
Marketing 9
Sources of Information 11
References 17
2  MORPHOLOGY AND COMPOSITION 19
Morphology 19
Chemical Composition 31
References 70
3 PROCESSING OF SOYBEANS 74
Preparation 74
Flaking 82
Expellers 85
Solvent Extraction 86
Oil Refining 104
Protein Products 130
References 142
4 QUALITY CRITERIA FRO SOY PRODUCTS 145
Protein Products 145
Oil Products 150
References 162
5 FUNCTIONAL PROPERTIES OF SOY PROTEINS 163
Interactions of Soy Proteins with Water 164
Interactions of Soy Proteins with Lipid 178
Foaming 181
Commentary on Functionality 184

References 185



10

11

NUTRITIONAL ATTRIBUTES OF SOYBEANS AND
SOYBEAN PRODUCTS

Inherent Attributes of Soybeans

Changes Due to Processing

References

ORIENTAL SOY FOOD PRODUCTS
Traditional Nonfermented Soybean Food Products
Traditional Fermented Soybean Food Products

References

SOYBEAN-SUPPLEMENTED CEREAL CRAIN MIXTURES
Protein-Rich Food Mixtures Containing Soy Flours

Composite Flours Containing Soy Flour

Cereal Blends Containing Soybeans

References

SOY PROTEIN FOOD PRODUCTS
Baked Goods

Meat Products

Dairy Products

Other Foods Containing Soy Protein

References

SOYBEAN OIL FOOD PRODUCTS

Salad and Cooking Oils, Mayonnaise, and Prepared Salad Dressings
Shortenings

Margarines and Related Products

Soybean Lecithin Products

References

GRADES, STANDARDS, AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR
SOYBEANS AND THEIR PRIMARY PRODUCTS

Grades of Soybeans

Specifications for Soybean Meals and Flours

Trading Specifications for Soybean Oils

Specifications for Lecithins

Standards for the Use of Soy Protein Products in Other

Foods

References

GLOSSARY OF SCIENTIFIC AND TECHNICAL TERMS

INDEX

187
188
209
214

218
221
232
240

242
245
251
257
262

264
264
269
280
287
289

291
294
299
303
306
308

309
310
314
316
320

321
327
329
337



