## 664.64 SNY

## CONTENTS

	PREFACE	xi
1	PRODUCTION, MARKETING, AND SOURCES OF INFORMATION	1
	Introduction	1
	Agricultural Production	4
	Marketing	9
	Sources of Information	11
	References	17
2	MORPHOLOGY AND COMPOSITION	19
	Morphology	19
	Chemical Composition	31
	References	70
3	PROCESSING OF SOYBEANS	74
	Preparation	74
	Flaking	82
	Expellers	85
	Solvent Extraction	86
	Oil Refining	104
	Protein Products	130
	References	142
4	QUALITY CRITERIA FRO SOY PRODUCTS	145
	Protein Products	145
	Oil Products	150
	References	162
5	FUNCTIONAL PROPERTIES OF SOY PROTEINS	163
	Interactions of Soy Proteins with Water	164
	Interactions of Soy Proteins with Lipid	178
	Foaming	181
	Commentary on Functionality	184
	References	184

6	NUTRITIONAL ATTRIBUTES OF SOYBEANS AND	
	SOYBEAN PRODUCTS	187
	Inherent Attributes of Soybeans	188
	Changes Due to Processing	209
	References	214
7	ORIENTAL SOY FOOD PRODUCTS	218
	Traditional Nonfermented Soybean Food Products	221
	Traditional Fermented Soybean Food Products	232
	References	240
8	SOYBEAN-SUPPLEMENTED CEREAL CRAIN MIXTURES	242
	Protein-Rich Food Mixtures Containing Soy Flours	245
	Composite Flours Containing Soy Flour	251
	Cereal Blends Containing Soybeans	257
	References	262
9	SOY PROTEIN FOOD PRODUCTS	264
	Baked Goods	264
	Meat Products	269
	Dairy Products	280
	Other Foods Containing Soy Protein	287
	References	289
10	SOYBEAN OIL FOOD PRODUCTS	291
	Salad and Cooking Oils, Mayonnaise, and Prepared Salad Dressings	294
	Shortenings	299
	Margarines and Related Products	303
	Soybean Lecithin Products	306
	References	308
11	GRADES, STANDARDS, AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR	
	SOYBEANS AND THEIR PRIMARY PRODUCTS	309
	Grades of Soybeans	310
	Specifications for Soybean Meals and Flours	314
	Trading Specifications for Soybean Oils	316
	Specifications for Lecithins	320
	Standards for the Use of Soy Protein Products in Other	
	Foods	321
	References	327
	GLOSSARY OF SCIENTIFIC AND TECHNICAL TERMS	329
	INDEX	337